Empresa
Desde Fecha

Proveedor

400000000506
400000000121
400000000000
400000000517
400000000013
400000000288
400000000020
400000000509
400000000373
400000000286
400000000529
400000000357
400000000020
400000000524
400000000525
400000000125
400000000516
400000000304
400000000506
400000000511
400000000520
400000000358
400000000515
400000000295
400000000125
400000000433
400000000012
400000000530
400000000375
400000000000
400000000510
400000000053
400000000083
400000000509
400000000426
400000000407
400000000362
400000000046
400000000357
400000000521
400000000514
400000000513
400000000441
400000000412
400000000503
400000000299
400000000498
400000000140
400000000405
400000000412
400000000396

BASTE FUNDACION BASQUE TEAM FUNDAZIOA Ejercicio
Hasta Fecha 31/12/2020

01/01/2020

Nombre

NOTARIA FERNANDEZ-OSTOLAZA S.C.
FNAC BILBAO

Proveedores (euros)

E287 MEDIA MARKT BILBONDO
EUSKALTEL S.A

DINAHOSTING S.L.

CORREOS

GEMA GUTIERREZ CORCHERO
KUTXABANK S.A.

IZENPE

EPSON IBERICA S.A.U.

SIEMENS RENTING S.A

CORREOS

A-2 ALQUILER AUDIOVISUAL S.L.
EVANCIS TECHNOLOGIES

IMQ PREVENCION

FUNDACION CURSOS DE VERANO DE LA UPV/EHV
EUSKALIT KUDEAKETA AURRERATUA
NOTARIA FERNANDEZ-OSTOLAZA S.C.
BTVOX ADVERTISING S.L.

LDS - LEASING DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, S.L.
LEROY MERLIN S.L.U

QUIRON SALUD

WOKO

IMQ PREVENCION

TEMEL SL

GABILOS SOFTWARE S.L

CLINICA INDAUTXU

NATIONAL PEN

Proveedores (euros)

MADITEX, S.L.

MANU DE ALBA

Lyreco - OFISERVICE

GEMA GUTIERREZ CORCHERO
CEBEK

XABIER PEREZ RECACOECHEA
MONTTE S.L.

ARSYS INTERNET S.L

SIEMENS RENTING S.A

MEDICAL NORTE S.L.

EUSKAL BLINDA FILM
ALDAMIZ-ETXEBARRIA

GENERALI SEGUROS

ELAI SERBITZUAK S.L.

MANUEL M. GOROSTIAGA POZO
BROKER KIROL S.L.

FOKE SERVICIOS INFORMATICOS S.A.
TELEFONICA MOVILES ESPANA S.A
REDLINE ASESORES S.L.

ELAI SERBITZUAK S.L.

SPRINT DIGITAL

Total
6,30
9,99

14,42

19,99

23,49

25,40

36,40

75,00

87,12

76,43

120,64
104,94
129,20
157,30
159,72
169,47
154,00
193,60
196,70
213,44
222,93
256,75
240,00
308,55
280,16
357,65
387,20
320,00
417,14
384,00
499,71
508,20
526,88
570,25
544,68
755,65
759,47
834,90
839,52
867,57
956,51
968,00
885,24
1.259,91
1.331,00
1.385,45
1.413,04
1.432,75
1.459,26
1.464,61
1.558,48



400000000523
400000000040
400000000499
400000000440
400000000489
400000000405
400000000528
400000000490
400000000500
400000000430
400000000434
400000000334
400000000038
400000000501
400000000504
400040000519
400000000417
400000000507
400000000087
400000000408
400000000508
400000000469
400000000476
400000000302
400000000352
400000000152
400000000526
400000000447
400000000449
400000000124
400000000456
400000000478
400000000497
400000000438
400000000310
400000000472
400000000512
400000000455

FIT LEARNING SYSTEMS S.L.
EKILORE EUSKARA ZERBITZUA S.L.
TELEFONICA DE ESPANA S.A.U.
AXA SEGUROS GENERALES

JON ANDER DE LA HOZ

REDLINE ASESORES S.L.

AINHOA INSUNZA GARCIA

I2C INTERNET S.L.

XABIER BOZAS GUISADO
ASOCIACION PARA EL PROGRESO DE LA DIRECCION
BNP PARIBAS LEASE GROUP S.A
LABEL DESIGN

EXPRESSIVE MEDIA PROYECTS S.L.
CADENA SER

LA TINTA HOOPER S.L.

OREKAN BAT S.L.

MARIA EUGENIA GORTAZAR BILBAO
GV GESTION S.L.

MACUA AUDITORES S.L

IDCQ HOSPITALES Y SANIDAD SLU
VOLKSWAGEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
PAUL CABALLERO BARTUREN
SERIGRAFIA GAUR S.L.

KORIMA FILMS

REBOLD MARKETING (ACCESO GROUP S.L)
ENEKO LLANOS GESTION S.L.U.
IRAITZ ARROSPIDE GARRO

NAIARA GOMEZ

KONPORTA K.E

OINAK IZARRETAN S.L.

KERMAN LEJARRAGA ARANA
FRANCISCO JOSE PEULA CABELLO
ROCIO YBARRA

AITOR FRANCESENA URIA

MAIDER UNDA

ABELLA LEGAL

INSIT MEDICINA DEPORTIVA S.L.
SUSPERTU S.L.

1.694,00
1.996,64
2.026,53
1.791,16
2.178,00
2.382,49
2.000,00
3.025,00
3.599,75
4.111,80
4.221,70
4.222,90
4.235,00
4.235,00
4.416,50
3.750,00
4.568,40
5.021,50
5.179,48
4.902,30
5.973,40
5.610,00
7.654,14
8.670,98
10.057,34
10.890,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
9.000,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
10.890,00
12.100,00
12.000,00
16.296,00



